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Auction Opens. Tue, Sep 134:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Toronto Maple Leafs Official Jersey Lindros

Qil Painting

Tom Thomson Print

Bev Doalittle Print

Vintage Stained Glass USA Flag

4 Miniature Qil Paintings-S.C. Mooney
Vintage Expandable Wood Wall Lamp
Harley-Davidson Rolling Cooler
Vintage Piranha Paintball Lot
Driftwood From The Pacific Ocean
Northpoint Wireless Weather Station

Dodge Neon 1997 VIN 1B3ES47C8V D260395

Roomba Advanced Power System

Liz Clairborne Down Filled Pillows
Liz Clairborne Down Filled Fillows

5 Assorted Pillows

4 Crewel & Embroidered Pillows
Brand New Grey Suede Drapes
Vintage Bedspread & Table Runner
Bedspread, Drapes & Cushion Covers
Assorted Drapery & Bedding Lot
Assorted Pillows

Chaps Shirts

Chaps Ultra Fine Corduroy Shirts
Ralph Lauren & Tommy Hilfiger Shirts
Shirts, Bike Shorts & Pants

Tommy Hilfiger Fall Winter Jacket
Emile Henry Plates

New Conference Phone By Spracht
Emile Henry Canisters

Opus Photo/Video Tripod

Assorted Baskets & Japanese Head Rests
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Auction Closes. Fri, Sep 16 8:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Wireless LED Picture Lights (3)
Metronomes & New Sony Microphone
Glass & Cut-out Chandelier Lot
Mid-Century Signed Prints

Bean Pot, Cast Iron Trivet & More
Cast Iron & Electric Hand Mixer
Copper Bottom Wok & Cast Iron Cookware
Cast Iron & Stainless Kitchenware
Vintage Pyrex

Stoneware & Enamel Mixing Bowls
Vintage Pyrex & Cutting Board

Art Glass

Assorted Cushion Covers

Vintage Washstand Et Al

Household Electronic Items

Pair Of Botanical Signed Prints
Assorted Prints

Framed Vintage Lace

Ballerina Signed Print

Weights And More

Kids Batman & Bumble Bee Costumes
Halloween Stuff

Mid Century Wool Carpet
Halloween Stuff

Vintage Cigar Displays

Assorted Bundles Of Shingles
Mid-Century Chair

Woven Baskets

Vinyl Revival LP Wall Display
Automatic Cork Screw & Aerators
Vintage Car Framed Advertisements
Paintings & Pictures



Lot

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107

Title

Triple Cube Shelves, Jug & Other Stuff
Video Games-XBox, PlayStation 2, DS
Decorative Walnut Shelf
Kitchenware-Corning & Cast Iron
KnifeLot & More

Microwave Oven & Shelf Brackets
Wooden Carvings

Inuit Stone Carving

Tri-fold Wooden Screen

Pair Of Vintage Hanging Lamps
Assorted Masks

Harpoon

Wooden Stand

Iron/Metal Dog Bowl & Cat Ornament
Large Vintage Chinese Planters

Very Large Vintage Chinese Planters
Push Lawnmower

Assorted Garden

Assorted Garden Lot

Vintage Iron Candelabra

Pier 1 Import Metal Table

Unique Garden Planters

Chinese Planter Lot

Oil Painting-"Serenity"

Oil Painting-"Bouguet Of Colours"
Artist Sketches

Pair Of Display Stands

White Storage/Kitchen Unit

Dolley

Cane Chairs

Antique Architectural Salvage

Table & Vase

Chest Of Drawers & Nightstand
Scooters & Balls

Trevor Kidd Signed Print

Herman Miller Table & Chairs

Pearl & Sterling Jewelery Lot

Natural Stone & Sterling Jewelery Lot
Sterling Jewelery & Fresh Water Pearls
Sterling & Pearl Jewelery Lot

Gold & Pearl Jewelery Lot

Sterling And Gold Jewelery Lot
Vintage Cane & Chrome Chairs
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Lot

0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
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Title

Collapsible Wood & Iron Table
Vintage Solid Wood Horse
Snowbirds Signed Plane
Vintage Jewelery

Vintage Jewelery

Costume Jewelery

Costume Jewelery Lot
Turquoise Costume Jewelery Lot
Assortment Of Costume Jewelery
Stainless Steel Jewelery
Stainless Jewelery

Costume & Sterling Jewelery
Natural Stone Jewelery

Cement Statues

Vintage Bank Calendar
Lacquered Table

Men's Watch Lot

Men's Watches

Men's Watches

Men's Watches

Ladies Watches

Ladies Watches

Craft & Wooden Letters Lot
Led Zeppelin Neon Sign
Musical Instrument

Italian Stainless Steel Jewelery
4 Panel Screen

Masks

Golf Clubs & Travel Case

Tire Storage Stands & Bug Zapper
Eurofase Ceiling Light

Chairs And Light Fixtures
Portable Display Units
Hanging Lamp

IKEA Hanging Lamp

Long Sofa Or Hall Table

Swift Refractor Telescope
Vintage Doll House

Vintage Dollhouse

Painting

Unique Cubic Mosaic & Glass Tiles

Pokemon Ltd. Edition 23k Gold Trading Card
Set
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Lot Title

0150 Pokemon Ltd.Edition 23k Gold Plated Trading
Cards

0151 Pokemon Ltd. Edition 23K Gold Plated Trading
Cards

0152 4 Knock On Wood Carved Faces
0153 3 Knock On Wood Carved Faces
0154 Collectable Mini Guitars

0155 Collectable Mini Guitars

0156 Umbra Bronze Wallpaper

0157 4 W.T. Wood Original Watercolours

0158 Michea KorsLoafers, Vintage Moccasins &
New Boots

0159 Ultrasonic Jewelery Cleaner

0160 Blown Glass Flowers

0161 Wood & Metal Organizer

0162 New York City Twin Towers Print
0163 Vintage Naughty Courtroom Signed Prints
0164 Bathroom Lot

0165 Sputnik Chandelier

0166 Cribbage Board Table

0167 Michael Joseph Acrylic Art

0168 Wood Display Shelf

0169 Various Sports Cards Collection

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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